SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE ON SOCIAL
AND TAG US FOR A CHANCE
TO WIN A FREE BOTTLE OF F1ZZ

@ @QFLIGHTCLUBAUSTRALIA

®® @FLIGHTCLUBAUS

#SOCIALDARTS

ON TAP

4 PINES PACIFIC ALE

ASAHI SUPERDRY

BALTER HAZY IPA

BALTER XPA

GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP
GUINNESS

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER
BULMERS APPLE CIDER

BOTTLES

CORONA
GUINESS 0.0%

PERONI LIBERA (ALCOHOL FREE)

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

3.5%
5.0%
6.0%
5.0%
3.5%
4.1%

5.1%

4.4%
4.0%
4.7%

4.6%

0%

0%

4.5%

$11.00
$10.00

$9.00

$11.00




SHARING TROPHY
COCKTAILS

FOR TWO PEOPLE TO SHARE

Served in Flight Club’s show-stopping trophy cup,

get ready to toast your champions!

CHAMPIONS’” CUP

Sailor Jerrys, Apricot Brandy, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Passionfruit Purée, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Bitters

$40.00

TRIUMPHANT TROPHY

Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, Lime,
Fresh Passionfruit Puree, Cranberry, Lemonade

$40.00

SLUSHIE OF THE DAY

SIGNATURE SHOTS

$18.00

DEMOLITION

Chambord, Baileys WATERMELON CRUSHER
$13.00 Gin, Watermelon, Lime
: : $18.00
FLIGHT 52 : :
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Baileys PASSION DART-ARITA
$13.00

Don Julio Tequila, Passoa, Passionfruit, Lime

$18.00



MURRAY PEACH
ICED TEA

Ketel One Vodka, Tanqueray Gin,
Pampero Blanco Rum, Don Julio
Blanco Tequila, De Kuyper Peach
Schnapps, Peach Iced Tea, Lemon

$20.00

PINEAPPLE SMOKED
NEGRONI

Four Pillars Negroni Gin, Antica
Formula Vermouth, Campari,

Caribbean Pineapple
$24.00

SALTED CARAMEL
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Baron Samedi Spiced Rum, Mr
Black Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur,
Fresh Coffee, Salted Caramel

$21.00

SPICY TOMMYS
MARGARITA

Jalapefio infused Tequila,
Cointreau, Agave, Lime, Tajin Salt

$24.00

i

SOCIAL SPRITZ

Absolut Raspberry Vodka,
Gordon’s Pink Gin, Lemon,

Cranberry, Prosecco

$19.00

PEACH PAR-TEA

Chambord, De Kuyper Peach
Schnapps, Passionfruit, Cranberry,

Prosecco

$19.00

BUTTERFLY PEA
G&TEA-POT

Pink Gin, Butterfly Pea Syrup,
Strawberry, Lime - Choice of
FeverTree Tonic or Soda

$26.00

A

b

BRAMBLE SOUR
Bombay Bramble Gin, Massenez

Créme De Cassis Liqueur, Lemon,

Egg White
$20.00

STIGGIN'S MOJITO

Plantation Pineapple Rum, Lime,

Passionfruit Pulp, Soda, Mint
$20.00

PASSION
DART-ARITA

Don Julio Blanco, Passoa,
Fresh Passionfruit Puree, Lime,
Passionfruit Salt Rim

$20.00

FAIRGROUND FLYER

Belvedere Vodka, Chambord,
De Kuyper Peach Schnapps,

Passionfruit Puree, Cranberry

$21.00

LEMON MERINGUE

Vanilla Vodka, Lemon Curd,

Lemon, Sugar

$21.00

[k

TOFFEE APPLE SOUR

Diplomatico Montuano, Caramel,

Cloudy Apple, Egg White, Fresh
Lemon Juice, Rhubarb Bitters

$21.00

THE KILLER COLADA

Pampero Blanco Rum, Malibu,
Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Creme, Roasted
Coconut Flakes

$21.00

BANANA VARDIER
Buffalo Trace, Banane Du

Bresil, Campari, Antica Formula
Vermouth

$25.00

TROPICAL MAI TAI

Appleton Estate Signature,
Pampero Blanco, Triple Sec,
Passionfruit, Citrus, Red Bull
Tropical

$24.00
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WHITE WINE

UPGRADE TO A PARTY GLASS FOR $4

AMELIA PARK TRELLIS SAUVIGNON
BLANC SEMILLION
Margaret River, WA

TAITIRA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Warlborough, N7

MOJO MOSCATO

South Australia

CORTE GIARA PINOT GRIGIO
Veneto, ltaly

O'LEARY WALKER WATERVALE RIESLING

Clare Valley, SA

CREDARO FIVE TALES CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Adelaide Hills, SA

GIANT STEPS CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

TORNATORE ETNA BIANCO
Sicilia, ITtaly

GLASS

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

BOTTLE

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$80.00

$95.00

$110.00

RED WINE

TILIA MALBEC

Mendoza, Argentina

FOREST HILL HIGHBURY FIELDS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Wount Barker, SA

KARMAN RIOJA TEMPRANILLO
Rioja, Spain

WHISTLER 'DIVERGENT' S.G. M.
Barossa, SA

JOHN DUVAL CONCILIO SHIRAZ

Barossa, SA

HAHA PINOT NOIR
Tamar Valley, TAS

DALRYMPLE PINOT NOIR

Tasmania

ROCCHE COSTAMAGNA NEBBIOLO

Piemonte, ltaly

YANGARA OLD VINE GRENACHE
McLaren Vale, SA

VASSE FELIX CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Margaret River, WA

SHAW + SMITH SHIRAZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

GLASS

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

BOTTLE

$55.00

$65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$75.00

$75.00

$95.00

$110.00

$115.00

$120.00

$125.00



ROSE WINE  NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

VASSE FELIX CLASSIC DRY ROSE $12.00  $65.00
Margaret River, WA :
M DE MINUTY ROSE $16.00  $80.00 BERRY COOLER

Provence, France Cranberry, Strawberry Puree, Lemon, Pineapple, Lemonade

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE $115.00 $12.00
Provence, France :

NO-JITO
Cloudy Apple Juice, Lime, Passionfruit, Soda Water, Mint

$12.00

SUMMER ROYALE

CHAMPAGNE AND Watermelon, Strawbe;yz,.(l_));chee, Cranberry, Lime
SPARKLING :

VIRGIN COLADA

GLASS BOTTLE
Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Soda

VALDO PROSECCO DOC TREVISO $12.00 $60.00 $12.00

Veneto, ltaly :

CHANDON BRUT NV $15.00  $85.00

Yarra Valley, Vic

CHANDON ROSE BRUT NV $15.00  $85.00 § ]

Yarra Valley, Vic : '

CLOVER HILL EXCEPTIONELLE $19.00 $105.00

Pipers River, Tasmania

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT NV $25.00 $145.00

Reims, I'rance

DOM PERIGNON $650.00

Champagne, I'rance
PLEASE NOTE: If you need any information about Drinks content & prices are subject to change.
the ingredients used in our drinks or if you have any Prices shown are inclusive of GST.

allergies please speak to your server before ordering.

15% Public Holiday Surcharge Applies



ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

SOFT DRINKS INDULGE IN
' <OME EXTRA JOY w/Ty

POST MIX JUICES 3 ;
Pepsi/ Pepsi Max / Dry Orange / Apple E \ | \
Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Cranberry / Pineapple .

Lemon Squash / Tonic ! j I—

Small $3.00 Small $3.00 ¢
Large $5.00  Large $5.50 ; \ ‘
BOTTLES AND CANS 1 ‘l\
Red Bull (250ml) $8.00 Red Bull Tropical Edition $8.00 £ k k

(250ml) {
Red Bull Sugarfree $8.00  Bundaberg Ginger Beer $5.50 .
o EVERY DAY

VALDO PROSECCO
$10.00 PER GLASS

CHANDON BRUT NV
$10.00 PER GLASS

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH
COAST PALE ALE
$10.00 PER PINT

BULMERS APPLE CIDER
$10.00 PER PINT

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo



